HOME HEATING & WATER HEATING
POWERED BY TANKLESS TECHNOLOGYRHEEM RESIDENTIAL TANKLESS
84 TANKLESS SERIES
Continuous hot water for 2-3 bathroom homes*
RTG-84DV indoor direct vent and RTG-84X outdoor
 natural and LP models – 11,000 - 180,000 BTU max.
8.4 gal./min at 35° F rise max., 6.7 gal./min. at 45° F rise
Limited Warranty:

at an input water temperature (to Air
Handler) of 150°F.
Model Number Nomenclature
 RHWB 06W M P 36 A
Rheem
Air Handler
Water
Denotes a major design change in the
product line (i.e. capacity)
Nominal Heating Capacity (BTU/HR)
06W 60,000
08W 80,000
10W 100,000
Revision
A = Rev 0
Blower Size
M = 11x7
R = 11x10
Variations
P = PSC Motor
48 = 15-1700 CFM
60 = 1900-2100 CFMDesign Series
R
Brand Application Type Design
Series
Heating Output Designation
Blower
Size Variations Heat/Cool
Designation Revision
Inlet Water
Temp = 150F
Output
BTU/HR
H W B -06W M P 36 A
R = Rheem H = Air handler W = Water B = 2nd Series 06W 60,000 M = 11x7 P = PSC 48 = 1500-1700 CFM A = Rev 0
08W 80,000 R = 11x10 60 = 1900-2100 CFM
10W 90,000
HYDRONIC AIR HANDLER PHYSICAL DATA AND SPECIFICATIONS
U.S. and Canadian Models
IMPORTANT: BEFORE PURCHASING THIS APPLIANCE, READ IMPORTANT ENERGY COST AND EFFICIENCY
INFORMATION AVAILABLE FROM YOUR RETAILER.
HYDRONIC AIR HANDLER MODEL IDENTIFICATION
MODEL NUMBERS RHWB-06WMP48A RHWB-08WRP60A RHWB-10WRP60A
NOMINAL HEATING CAPACITY RANGE (BTUH) 32,000 to 72,000 35,000 to 82,000 35,000 to 90,000
BLOWER (D x W) [mm] 11 x 7
[279 x 178]
11 x 10
[279 x 254]
11 x 10
[279 x 254]
MOTOR HP [W] - SPEEDS - TYPE 3/4 [559] - 4 - PSC 3/4 [559] - 4 - PSC 3/4 [559] - 4 - PSC
HEATING SPEED Med Low Med High High
MOTOR FULL LOAD AMPS 9.5 9.5 9.5
HEAT EXT. STATIC PRESSURE (IN.W.C.) [kPa] 0.8 [.20] 0.8 [.20] 0.8 [.20]
HEATING CFM @ .8" [.199 kPa] W.C. ESP [L/s] 1000 [471] 1453 [685] 1818 [858]
RATED EXT. STATIC PRESSURE (IN.W.C.) [kPa] 0.5 [.12] 0.5 [.12] 0.5 [.12]
COOLING SPEED High High High
TEMPERATURE RISE RANGE °F [°C] 40-70
[22.2-38.9]
35-65
[19.4-36.1]
35-65
[19.4-36.1]
STANDARD, HIGH VELOCITY
PERMANENT FILTER (IN.) 153/4 x 25 x 1 223/4 x 25 x 1 223/4 x 25 x 1
RETURN AIR CABINETS (OPT.)
RXGR-
FILTER SIZE
[mm]
C17B
(2) 12" x 16"
[305 x 406]
C24B